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Abby Brunner Assistant Cataloging Librarian abby.brunner@berkslibraries.org 2510

Alex Costa Delivery Driver 2518

Ashley Shafer Bibliographic Services Clerk ashley.shafer@berkslibraries.org 2513

Becky Wanamaker
District Consultant, Reading Library 

District becky.wanamaker@readingdistrict.org 2509

Chris Haas Delivery Driver 2518

Chris Reichart Cataloging Librarian christine.reichart@berkslibraries.org 2505

Craig Wert Delivery Driver 2518

Cheryl Williams Community Engagement Specialist cheryl.williams@berkslibraries.org 2515

Emily Orischak Community Relations Coordinator emily.orischak@berkslibraries.org 2504

Frank Lubas Delivery Driver 2518

Frank Orlando Delivery Driver 2518

Ginny Bross Bibliographic Services Clerk ginny.bross@berkslibraries.org 2513

Jeffrey Suchomelly Delivery Driver 2518

Jeff Smilko Technology Coordinator jeff.smilko@berkslibraries.org 2508

Karin Rezendes
Deputy Administrator/Outreach 

Services Coordinator
karin.rezendes@berkslibraries.org 2502

Leslie Gaines Bibliographic Services Manager leslie.gaines@berkslibraries.org 2503

Millie Padilla-Santos Administrative Assistant millie.padilla-santos@berkslibraries.org 2500

Madison Kochel Assistant Cataloging Librarian madison.kochel@berkslibraries.org 2514

Paul Heiser Delivery Driver 2518

Roy Fulkersin Technology Support Assistant roy.fulkersin@berkslibraries.org 2511

Stephanie Williams  Administrator stephanie.williams@berkslibraries.org 2501

Sharon Witman Delivery Driver 2518

Todd Deiuliis Delivery Driver 2518
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